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Project Title:

Start Year:

End Year: 2014

2005

Implementing Partner: National Execution

Budget (US$)  as of  Last Revision on 31-May-2013  

AmountFundDonor

GEFTrustee 62000 GEF Voluntary Contribution  290,670.27

Total Budget (

Project Total

Unprogrammed/Unfunded 

 290,670.27

 420,000.00

 129,329.73

 0.00

 and Beyond  )2013

Total Utilization ( 2012 and Prior )

BAR-Government of BarbadosResponsible Parties:

Revision Type: Revision Reasons

Project Description:

2013 Budget has been amended to reflect the AWP submitted by the Government of Barbados.

Agreed by:

Agreed by:

Agreed by:

Agreed by:

LARA BLANCO ROTHE


