

UN Development Programme

Barbados - Bridgetown

Project: 00038944

Project Title: SECOND NATIONAL

COMMUNICATION BRB

Start Year: 2005

End Year: 2014

Implementing Partner: National Execution

Responsible Parties: BAR-Government of Barbados

Revision Type: Revision Reasons

Budget (US\$) as of Last Revision on 31-May-2013

Donor	Fund	Amount
GEFTrustee	62000 GEF Voluntary Contribution	290,670.27
Total Budget (2013 and Beyond)		290,670.27
Total Utilization (2012 and Prior)		129,329.73
Project Total		420,000.00
Unprogrammed/Unfunded		0.00

Project Description:

2013 Budget has been amended to reflect the AWP submitted by the Government of Barbados.

Agreed by: LAF	RA BLANCO ROTHE

Agreed by:

Agreed by:

Agreed by: